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The menu of Smokestack Urban BBQ from Worcester includes 117 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $9.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Kelly
Square, Smokestack Urban BBQ offers a vibrant atmosphere paired with a selection of smoky delights. While the
brisket often garners mixed reviews for its dryness, the succulent ribs and flavorful sauces like Bourbon
Molasses stand out. Diners rave about the delicious sides, particularly the mac and cheese, though some find
other options like potato salad lacking. Despite occasional service hiccups and higher-than-expected prices, the
warm hospitality and extensive craft beer selection make it a commendable choice. Overall, Smokestack
balances a hip vibe with hearty BBQ, appealing to both casual diners and enthusiasts alike.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Homemade Desserts
CINNAMON PUDDING BREAD $6.0

Viethamese Specialties
BUN CHA

Main
PULLED PORK

Margaritas

KICK BUTT $13.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Happy Hour

CRISPY OYSTERS $11.0

American Burgers

ALL IN ONE BURGER $14.0
Main Menu

SMOKED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.0
House Specials

FISH TACOS (3) $12.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

SMOKESTACK BURGER $11.0

Popular Items
REDNECK SUNDAE $7.0

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS $9.0
Fried Po Boys
OYSTER PO BOY $13.0

Soups & Gumbos

CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO $5.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Bbq Meats

COMBO PLATE (CHOOSE 3) $21.0
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Other Specialties

LOUISIANA FRY $18.0

New Discoveries
BBQ MAC 'N ' CHEESE

Chilis

VEGETARIAN CHILI $5.0
Tacos & Such

PORK TACOS (3) $10.0
Uncategorized

HOT BEIGNETS $7.0

Main Courses

NACHOS
SMOKED BRISKET

Drinks

BEER
GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE

Starters

STEAK TIPS $18.0

CREOLE CATFISH

Mexican Dishes
TACOS
FISH TACOS

Beverages
SWEET TEA
ROOT BEER FLOAT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Meat & Ribs

SLICED BRISKET
HALF CHICKEN

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Dessert

DONUTS

w BREAD PUDDING
BANANA PUDDING

From The Grill

RIBS
BBQ RIBS
SPARE RIBS

$15.0

$5.0

$18.0
$14.0

$6.0
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Beginnings

BUCKET OF BBQ CHIPS
VEGETARIAN CHILL NACHOS
BUSTING SAMPLER PLATE

Burger

BBQ PORK

VEGGIE BURGER
FRICKLE BURGER
BARBECUE BURGER

Entrées

FRIED PICKLES
FRIED OYSTERS
BUFFALO WINGS
SMOKED WINGS

ONION STRINGS

Sandwiches

REUBEN SANDWICH
BRISKET REUBEN

SHRIMP OR CATFISH PO BOY
BBQ KITCHEN SINK

BRISKET STACK

THE CUBAN

Salads

POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE
GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$6.0
$11.0
$13.0

$10.0
$11.0
$13.0

$11.0
$4.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$6.0
$5.0
$7.0

BARBECUE CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TAPAI
OYSTERS
SOUP
BURGER
ICE CREAM
APPETIZER

Ingredients Used
o CHEESE
PORK MEAT
BEANS
CUCUMBER

>

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE

SEAFOOD

BACON

PRAWNS

BEEF BRISKET

POTATOES

COLLARD GREENS $4.0

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
MASHED POTATOES
BAKED BEANS
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POTATO CHIPS CUCUMBER SALAD
. ’ OVER THE TOP FRIES $11.0 MASHED POTATO

APPLE SLAW $4.0 CHEESY GRITS
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0 GARLICKY GREEN BEANS
BBQ BEANS $4.0 CORNBREAD 2 PIECES

$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0

Smokestack Urban BBQ

139 Green St, Worcester, United Opening Hours:

States Of America Wednesday 16:30-20:30
Thursday 16:30-20:30
Friday 16:30-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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