



https://menuweb.menu 139 Green St, Worcester, United States Of America +15083631111 - http://www.bbqstack.com









The menu of Smokestack Urban BBQ from Worcester includes 117 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$9.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Kelly Square, Smokestack Urban BBQ offers a vibrant atmosphere paired with a selection of smoky delights. While the brisket often garners mixed reviews for its dryness, the succulent ribs and flavorful sauces like Bourbon Molasses stand out. Diners rave about the delicious sides, particularly the mac and cheese, though some find other options like potato salad lacking. Despite occasional service hiccups and higher-than-expected prices, the warm hospitality and extensive craft beer selection make it a commendable choice. Overall, Smokestack balances a hip vibe with hearty BBQ, appealing to both casual diners and enthusiasts alike.

**Happy Hour** 

**CRISPY OYSTERS** 



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER	American Burgers ALL IN ONE BURGER \$14.0
Pizza Pizza Texas	Main Menu SMOKED CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$10.0
Beef Dishes BRISKET	House Specials FISH TACOS (3) \$12.0
Soft Drinks LEMONADE	Burgers And Sandwiches SMOKESTACK BURGER \$11.0
Homemade Desserts CINNAMON PUDDING BREAD \$6.0	Popular Items REDNECK SUNDAE \$7.0
Vietnamese Specialties	<b>Brunch Entrees</b>
BUN CHA	SHRIMP GRITS \$9.0
Main PULLED PORK	SHRIMP GRITS \$9.0  Fried Po Boys OYSTER PO BOY \$13.0
Main	Fried Po Boys
Main PULLED PORK  Margaritas	Fried Po Boys OYSTER PO BOY \$13.0  Soups & Gumbos

\$11.0

**Bbq Meats** 

**COMBO PLATE (CHOOSE 3)** 

\$21.0



$\triangle$		<b>O</b>	9	_	<b>⊥</b> •	
( IT	nor.			ובו	TIAC	١.
Vυ		OU	CU	а	ties	•
_			•			•

**LOUISIANA FRY** \$18.0

**New Discoveries** 

**BBQ MAC 'N' CHEESE** 

**Chilis** 

**VEGETARIAN CHILI** \$5.0

Tacos & Such

**PORK TACOS (3)** \$10.0

Uncategorized

**HOT BEIGNETS** \$7.0

**Main Courses** 

**NACHOS** 

**SMOKED BRISKET** 

**Drinks** 

**BEER** 

**GLASS OF WINE** 

Starters & Salads

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**FRENCH FRIES** \$4.0

Sauces

**BBQ** 

**BBQ SAUCE** 

**Starters** 

**STEAK TIPS** \$18.0 **CREOLE CATFISH** 

\$15.0

**Mexican Dishes** 

**TACOS** 

**FISH TACOS** 

**Beverages** 

**SWEET TEA** 

**ROOT BEER FLOAT** \$5.0

**Hot Drinks** 

COFFEE

**TEA** 

Meat & Ribs

SLICED BRISKET \$18.0

**HALF CHICKEN** \$14.0

Chicken

**CHICKEN WINGS** 

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

**FRIED CHICKEN** 

Dessert

**DONUTS** 

**BREAD PUDDING** 

**BANANA PUDDING** 

\$6.0

From The Grill

**RIBS** 

**BBQ RIBS** 

**SPARE RIBS** 



\$13.0

\$4.0

	•	•	
$\Box$		nir	200
DE	:UIII	nir	เมร
	9		-5-

BUCKET OF BBQ CHIPS \$6.0

VEGETARIAN CHILL NACHOS \$11.0

BUSTING SAMPLER PLATE \$13.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD BREAD PANINI

**BARBECUE CHICKEN SALAD** 

## Burger

**BBQ PORK** 

VEGGIE BURGER \$10.0 FRICKLE BURGER \$11.0

BARBECUE BURGER \$13.0

FISH

TAPAI

**OYSTERS** 

**SOUP** 

**BURGER** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**APPETIZER** 

#### **Entrées**



FRIED PICKLES
FRIED OYSTERS
BUFFALO WINGS

SMOKED WINGS \$11.0
ONION STRINGS \$4.0

### Ingredients Used



CHEESE
PORK MEAT
BEANS

## Sandwiches

REUBEN SANDWICH

BRISKET REUBEN \$13.0

SHRIMP OR CATFISH PO BOY \$12.0

BBQ KITCHEN SINK \$12.0

BRISKET STACK \$12.0

THE CUBAN \$12.0

CUCUMBER SHRIMP

**CHOCOLATE** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**BACON** 

**PRAWNS** 

**BEEF BRISKET** 

**POTATOES** 

COLLARD GREENS

#### **Salads**

**POTATO SALAD** 

CAESAR SALAD

**COLESLAW** 

**BBQ CHICKEN SALAD** 

ICEBERG WEDGE \$6.0
GARDEN SALAD \$5.0

#### Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

BAKED BEANS

\$7.0



	POTATO CHIPS		CUCUMBER SALAD	\$4.0
. 3	OVER THE TOP FRIES	\$11.0	MASHED POTATO	\$4.0
	APPLE SLAW	\$4.0	CHEESY GRITS	\$3.0
SWEET PO	OTATO FRIES	\$5.0	GARLICKY GREEN BEANS	\$4.0
BBQ BEANS		\$4.0	CORNBREAD 2 PIECES	

## **Smokestack Urban BBQ**

139 Green St, Worcester, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Wednesday 16:30-20:30 Thursday 16:30-20:30 Friday 16:30-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00

Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu

